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1 23.219.061 DEL RIO, NATALIA ARACELI 4965 9 8.54 0.00 15.25 22.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.00 5.10 11.80 4.60 2.00 1.00 0.00 82.39
2 21.468.283 AVILA, ROXANA DEL VALLE 521 9 7.97 4.00 2.00 31.00 0.00 0.10 11.50 2.40 3.00 4.35 3.80 1.00 1.80 0.00 81.92
3 21.468.283 AVILA, ROXANA DEL VALLE 323 9 8.69 2.00 2.00 31.00 0.00 0.10 11.50 2.40 3.00 4.35 3.80 1.00 1.80 0.00 80.64
4 16.309.449 MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 533 9 7.42 0.00 3.50 31.00 0.00 3.10 15.50 0.00 1.45 1.50 2.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 75.57
5 16.309.372 JIMENEZ, LUIS ALBERTO 284 9 7.43 0.00 5.00 28.00 6.25 0.00 5.40 3.90 3.90 1.00 1.65 1.00 0.95 0.00 73.48
6 22.440.479 CORONEL, JUAN LEONARDO 1227 9 8.53 2.00 3.25 24.00 1.45 0.00 3.60 1.05 3.45 6.75 4.50 1.60 1.70 0.00 70.88
7 17.890.816 VILLALBA, GABRIEL ALFREDO 299 9 8.67 1.00 0.75 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 4.20 3.00 3.30 4.90 1.00 3.10 0.00 69.72
8 17.236.743 PACHECO, OSVALDO SEGUNDO 485 9 6.22 1.00 3.50 26.00 1.75 0.00 10.50 3.90 1.65 1.60 1.90 1.05 0.90 0.00 68.97
9 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 1341 9 8.17 7.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 67.02
10 17.058.828 TEJERA, ANA CAROLINA 328 9 8.21 0.00 3.50 29.00 3.75 0.00 3.80 4.35 1.35 1.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.81
11 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 533 9 8.14 4.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 63.99
12 20.307.412 TROUVE, MONICA JORGELINA 333 9 8.51 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 4.20 3.55 1.40 4.85 0.00 0.10 0.00 63.41
13 23.976.876 LIMON, LORENA JUDITH 323 9 8.63 4.00 2.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.25 1.80 5.45 5.50 0.00 1.30 0.00 60.88
14 28.048.761 MEDINA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 571 9 8.30 0.00 4.75 10.00 0.50 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.00 5.90 5.75 5.05 0.15 0.00 58.90
15 23.976.876 LIMON, LORENA JUDITH 533 9 6.41 4.00 2.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.25 1.80 5.45 5.50 0.00 1.30 0.00 58.66
16 14.512.381 SUAREZ, ADRIANA NOEMI 485 9 7.12 0.00 1.75 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 4.20 0.30 0.85 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.97
17 17.563.908 PAZ, ROXANA ALEJANDRA 342 9 8.46 0.00 2.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.85 1.95 4.65 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.41
18 25.114.655 ROSSI, CARLOS BRUNO 2489 9 7.13 0.00 5.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.80 1.05 9.00 4.10 1.20 0.00 0.00 55.28
19 16.007.365 CORONEL, MARIA ALEJANDRA 328 9 7.59 0.00 1.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 3.90 0.30 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.59
20 28.048.740 CANCINO, MARIA LORENA 291 9 8.94 4.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 6.45 4.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.59
21 25.501.030 GALLARDO, ANA VALERIA 588 9 7.76 0.00 6.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.70 0.00 1.60 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.26
22 28.917.854 CARRILLO, MARIA TERESA 299 9 7.79 0.00 4.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 2.40 8.50 4.25 1.05 0.95 0.00 49.99
23 21.968.500 LEZANA, MARCO ROMAN 533 9 7.66 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 0.00 2.95 4.65 5.25 0.50 1.65 0.00 48.76
24 27.222.900 DURAN, MARIA JOSE 575 9 8.21 4.50 3.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.76
25 20.151.672 ACOSTA, ANA VICTORIA 299 9 9.17 6.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 1.05 0.20 0.55 0.00 0.85 0.00 48.07
26 27.390.002 DIAZ ALOMO, DAMARIS VALERIA 328 9 7.80 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.10 3.40 2.10 2.85 4.15 3.15 0.00 0.25 0.00 48.05
27 20.379.338 LAZARTE, MARIA FABIANA 485 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 3.60 0.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.87
28 24.578.958 TOLOSA, CLAUDIA MARISOL 571 9 7.33 0.00 6.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 1.80 6.10 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.43
29 26.585.924 SAYAGO, ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH 296 9 8.77 0.00 3.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 4.90 1.15 3.95 0.00 2.90 0.00 47.42
30 24.967.783 CURA, DANIELA EUGENIA 299 9 8.51 2.00 3.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 4.65 5.40 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.86
31 26.438.982 SUAREZ, ANALIA DEL VALLE 342 9 7.92 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 1.50 2.25 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.42
32 27.391.395 ISAAC, JUAN PABLO 298 9 7.58 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 1.80 6.00 0.60 0.30 0.80 2.00 2.60 0.60 0.00 44.03
33 20.564.978 ALVAREZ, SERGIO FRANCISCO 298 9 7.79 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.75 4.65 5.60 2.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 43.29
34 20.564.978 ALVAREZ, SERGIO FRANCISCO 299 9 7.79 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.75 4.65 5.60 2.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 43.29
35 22.585.222 CAZZULO, MARCELA CAROLINA 516 9 7.98 0.00 1.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 2.85 0.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.28
36 22.618.288 RIOS, ANTONIA MARIA SUSANA 374 9 7.07 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 2.25 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.25 0.00 42.97
37 20.327.372 CUELLAR, NELLY BENIGNA 293 9 9.09 0.00 5.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.34
38 21.103.562 LEDESMA, FRANCISCO LEANDRO 533 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.50 0.00 4.80 1.80 1.95 1.10 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 41.47
39 31.905.036 ROMAN, JUAN SEBASTIAN 298 9 8.08 0.00 3.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 3.15 2.60 2.75 1.05 0.15 0.00 41.33
40 22.550.184 EBERTZ, ANALÍA GABRIELA 299 9 8.58 0.00 7.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 1.80 1.30 1.30 0.00 0.55 0.00 40.78
41 28.900.785 GALVAN, MARIA SOLEDAD 323 9 8.42 1.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 1.80 4.15 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.02
42 21.919.697 PONCE, SUSANA CAROLINA 2365 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 0.60 0.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.37
43 23.411.868 DIAZ, ANDREA JUDITH 342 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 3.90 2.10 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.37
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44 29.142.564 TORRES, VANESA SOLEDAD 299 9 7.10 0.00 3.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.40 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.35
45 29.275.762 BUFFA, LAURA  MALVINA 1341 9 7.55 0.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.90 3.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.80
46 24.277.861 AYUNTA, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 480 9 6.40 0.00 5.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 1.95 0.50 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.10
47 26.161.193 PAZ, ANA BEATRIZ 521 9 9.45 0.00 1.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.20 2.40 1.50 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.70
48 27.936.435 PEREZ, ELSA BETRIZ 299 9 8.00 1.00 4.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 6.20 4.10 0.00 0.90 0.00 36.15
49 32.859.724 RIOS, ROQUE RAUL 299 9 7.30 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 1.65 6.90 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 35.80
50 18.037.344 MARQUETTI, SILVIA ADRIANA 299 9 7.33 0.00 2.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 1.05 2.10 2.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 35.78
51 22.706.512 ROMERO, ALEJANDRO 10045 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 0.00 0.65 0.00 34.62
52 28.139.740 ITURRE, MARIANO JAVIER 1341 9 7.43 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.05 0.80 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.48
53 24.198.181 IÑIGUEZ, FABIAN ERNESTO 571 9 7.05 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.70 0.65 0.00 0.70 0.00 33.40
54 28.744.151 CARABAJAL, ESTELA JUDITH 306 9 8.71 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 3.00 2.40 0.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 33.31
55 30.507.039 ABREGU, LUCIANA MARIEL 11963 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.95 3.35 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00
56 14.503.716 BARQUET, LUCINDA ISABEL 305 9 7.41 2.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 1.20 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.36
57 30.443.226 ECHEVARRIA, MARIA VALERIA 5140 9 8.24 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 3.00 2.60 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.04
58 30.443.343 SALTO, PEDRO EDUARDO 1341 9 7.65 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.90
59 33.089.148 LEDESMA, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 298 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 1.45 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 30.59
60 32.476.342 GONZALEZ, GRACIELA ELIZABETH 299 9 8.55 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.75 1.20 1.80 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.35
61 31.296.176 LEDESMA, MARIA CRISTINA 299 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.30 3.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.83
62 30.798.162 RUIZ, IVANA EVELIN 1341 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.60 0.75 2.10 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.93
63 20.564.904 IBAÑEZ, HECTOR MARCELO 480 9 7.75 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35
64 27.974.438 CAMERANESI, ANA LAURA 575 9 7.19 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 1.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.14
65 32.060.880 CORBALAN, CARLOS EDGARDO 1227 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.80
66 20.564.904 IBAÑEZ, HECTOR MARCELO 2203 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.85
67 28.900.770 MIRANDA, MARÍA FERNANDA 323 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.46
68 32.286.117 ARIAS, MARCELAALEJANDRA 1341 9 7.85 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
69 37.312.897 SANCHEZ, FRANCO SEBASTIAN 465 9 8.47 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.77
70 32.769.138 GARNICA, DEBORA FERNANDA 571 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.32
71 29.576.970 ORPI, VERONICA IRENE 588 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.74
72 30.918.235 ALVAREZ PATAMIA, LUIS PABLO 1227 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40
73 37.305.503 VARGAS SILVA, LEANDRO GABRIEL ANGEL 1341 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.97
74 33.623.798 GONZALEZ MELLBERG, ALEXANDRA NOELI 312 9 8.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
75 28.048.598 JUGO, EUGENIO MARTIN 10046 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.55
76 38.718.075 GARNICA, FABIANA EDITH 12278 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
77 29.486.901 CURI, PAULA CECILIA 10956 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.40
78 34.243.993 MAZUR, FRANCO MIGUEL 1341 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.03
79 38.639.366 SILY CORBALáN, MARCO EDUARDO 323 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
80 38.779.719 MARQUEZ, MICAELA SOLANGE 299 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
81 20.959.927 ROLDAN, RODOLFO FERNANDO 342 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
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1 23.219.061 DEL RIO, NATALIA ARACELI 4835 6 8.46 4.00 11.75 22.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.00 5.10 11.80 4.60 2.00 1.00 0.00 79.81
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2 23.219.061 DEL RIO, NATALIA ARACELI 1245 6 8.46 4.00 11.75 22.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.00 5.10 11.80 4.60 2.00 1.00 0.00 79.81
3 23.219.061 DEL RIO, NATALIA ARACELI 228 6 6.83 4.00 11.75 22.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.00 5.10 11.80 4.60 2.00 1.00 0.00 78.18
4 16.309.449 MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 4835 6 7.77 4.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 3.10 15.50 0.00 1.45 1.50 2.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 73.42
5 16.309.449 MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 1245 6 7.77 4.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 3.10 15.50 0.00 1.45 1.50 2.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 73.42
6 16.309.372 JIMENEZ, LUIS ALBERTO 1245 6 7.85 4.00 1.50 28.00 6.25 0.00 5.40 3.90 3.90 1.00 1.65 1.00 0.95 0.00 71.40
7 16.309.372 JIMENEZ, LUIS ALBERTO 4835 6 7.85 4.00 1.50 28.00 6.25 0.00 5.40 3.90 3.90 1.00 1.65 1.00 0.95 0.00 71.40
8 22.440.479 CORONEL, JUAN LEONARDO 1326 6 8.50 4.00 3.25 24.00 1.45 0.00 3.60 1.05 3.45 6.75 4.50 1.60 1.70 0.00 69.85
9 17.236.743 PACHECO, OSVALDO SEGUNDO 4835 6 7.92 5.00 0.00 26.00 1.75 0.00 10.50 3.90 1.65 1.60 1.90 1.05 0.90 0.00 68.17
10 17.058.828 TEJERA, ANA CAROLINA 1245 6 9.23 4.00 0.00 29.00 3.75 0.00 3.80 4.35 1.35 1.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.33
11 17.058.828 TEJERA, ANA CAROLINA 4835 6 9.23 4.00 0.00 29.00 3.75 0.00 3.80 4.35 1.35 1.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.33
12 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 4090 6 8.95 6.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 63.80
13 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.81 6.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 62.66
14 18.037.147 GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA ROSSANA 4785 6 8.19 0.00 8.25 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 1.65 6.40 4.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.84
15 14.754.855 AREVALO, ROBERTO EDUARDO 2275 6 7.37 2.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 4.65 1.50 1.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.37
16 21.112.554 MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA 2275 6 8.28 0.00 4.25 15.00 0.00 0.80 2.70 0.00 3.00 7.00 3.30 4.00 0.00 0.00 54.33
17 16.277.263 PAZ PINTO, MIRNA STELLA 4785 6 7.27 0.00 3.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 1.95 4.65 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.17
18 32.664.096 DIAZ, MONICA ROSALIA 2277 6 7.05 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 9.00 4.70 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.65
19 28.048.740 CANCINO, MARIA LORENA 2275 6 9.56 6.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 6.45 4.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.21
20 20.959.448 OLIVERA, ANA ESTELA 2277 6 7.55 0.00 3.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 3.75 2.75 5.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 50.40
21 21.339.364 OJER, DIANA ELIZABETH 4785 6 6.43 0.00 4.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 1.65 6.60 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.83
22 20.959.448 OLIVERA, ANA ESTELA 228 6 8.40 2.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 3.75 2.75 5.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 49.75
23 18.090.517 ORIETA, NANCY SANDRA 2277 6 7.70 2.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 0.15 4.40 0.00 0.60 3.85 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.35
24 24.967.783 CURA, DANIELA EUGENIA 2277 6 7.63 4.00 3.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 4.65 5.40 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.98
25 26.448.907 CEJAS, ESTELA VIVIANA 4785 6 7.45 0.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 1.35 8.45 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.35
26 18.090.290 MULLER, MARIA MARTA 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.40 1.50 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.59
27 16.662.743 HERRERA, LUCRECIA DEL ROSARIO 2277 6 7.45 0.00 1.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 3.75 2.10 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.15
28 23.411.556 PADILLA, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4785 6 8.82 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.25 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.97
29 26.438.982 SUAREZ, ANALIA DEL VALLE 4835 6 7.54 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 1.50 2.25 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.54
30 26.955.320 CORREA, MARIA LAURA 4785 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.29
31 28.900.785 GALVAN, MARIA SOLEDAD 267 6 8.42 4.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 1.80 4.15 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.02
32 20.327.372 CUELLAR, NELLY BENIGNA 1245 6 8.23 4.00 2.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.98
33 20.327.372 CUELLAR, NELLY BENIGNA 4835 6 8.23 4.00 2.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.98
34 25.946.138 SUAREZ, CRISTIAN MARTIN 266 6 7.74 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 4.05 5.75 1.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.84
35 21.112.718 BRAVO, NANCY SUSANA 4785 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.60 0.00 2.05 2.65 0.00 0.50 0.00 38.62
36 22.550.184 EBERTZ, ANALÍA GABRIELA 1245 6 7.85 4.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 1.80 1.30 1.30 0.00 0.55 0.00 37.55
37 22.550.184 EBERTZ, ANALÍA GABRIELA 4835 6 7.45 4.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 1.80 1.30 1.30 0.00 0.55 0.00 37.15
38 30.441.729 GIMENEZ FARIAS, CECILIA MARICEL 2302 6 8.30 0.00 4.00 8.00 1.75 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.05 4.20 2.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.10
39 29.275.762 BUFFA, LAURA  MALVINA 4835 6 8.08 4.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.90 3.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.83
40 22.429.885 CORBALAN LOPEZ, IVANA ISABEL 4785 6 7.87 0.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 0.00 0.60 2.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.12
41 24.696.352 JUAREZ, SILVINA PAOLA 2277 6 7.09 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.04
42 32.859.724 RIOS, ROQUE RAUL 2275 6 6.71 4.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 1.65 6.90 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 34.21
43 29.384.563 ARGAÑARAZ, MONICA ALEJANDRA 267 6 7.93 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 1.95 2.70 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.43
44 16.467.206 CRUZ, ADRIANA ERMILIA 4785 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 1.95 3.20 2.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.94
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45 24.193.364 GRAMAJO, ANDREA DEL VALLE 4785 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.75 2.90 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.64
46 17.236.812 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABET 2805 6 8.35 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 32.05
47 17.236.812 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABET 1245 6 8.77 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 30.97
48 17.236.812 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABET 4835 6 8.77 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 30.97
49 26.570.931 INFANTE, ANAHI LETICIA 4785 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 1.95 1.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.80
50 14.503.716 BARQUET, LUCINDA ISABEL 2277 6 6.35 4.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 1.20 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.30
51 31.296.176 LEDESMA, MARIA CRISTINA 3103 6 7.16 4.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.30 3.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.06
52 20.900.363 ORELLANA, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 6 6.26 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.35 1.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.66
53 18.090.339 PEREYRA, GABRIELA TERESA 4785 6 7.39 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.30 4.05 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.64
54 26.438.644 CORTEZ, PAOLA SILVANA 2275 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.50 1.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.49
55 20.664.458 BARAKAT, SANDRA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.66 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.16
56 38.483.808 GOMEZ, PEHUEN LEONID 2280 6 8.79 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.44
57 29.716.914 DIAZ GALLARDO, MARTA CAROLINA 267 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.06
58 21.631.472 GALLARDO, CLAUDIA 1496 6 9.05 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.05 0.80 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.00
59 24.840.847 GEREZ, MARIA JOSÉ 889 6 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 0.90 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.60
60 31.729.401 PADILLA, ANA ALEJANDRA 4785 6 8.79 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.44
61 23.740.698 MIRANDA, LUIS ALBERTO 11974 6 7.20 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
62 25.470.673 CARABAJAL, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.24
63 25.470.673 CARABAJAL, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2277 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.24
64 33.874.232 VERA, YANINA ARICEL 11974 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
65 31.741.371 RODRIGUEZ, LUISINA ADRIANA 11066 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.59
66 34.183.072 PáEZ, EMILIO MAURICIO 2277 6 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
67 33.520.581 AZZETTI, CESIA BELÉN 2805 6 6.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.19
68 20.578.165 MALDONADO, JUAN CARLOS 11066 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.64
69 28.870.723 LUGONES MOGLIA, MARIA LUJAN 228 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.38
70 24.840.847 GEREZ, MARIA JOSÉ 3103 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 0.90 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.60
71 22.618.334 ARGAÑARAZ, LUISA CRISTINA 266 6 6.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.33
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1 23.219.061 DEL RIO, NATALIA ARACELI 1236 3 8.46 4.00 11.75 22.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.00 5.10 11.80 4.60 2.00 1.00 0.00 76.81
2 16.309.449 MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 1236 3 7.77 4.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 3.10 15.50 0.00 1.45 1.50 2.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 70.42
3 16.309.372 JIMENEZ, LUIS ALBERTO 1236 3 7.85 4.00 1.50 28.00 6.25 0.00 5.40 3.90 3.90 1.00 1.65 1.00 0.95 0.00 68.40
4 17.236.743 PACHECO, OSVALDO SEGUNDO 1236 3 7.92 5.00 0.00 26.00 1.75 0.00 10.50 3.90 1.65 1.60 1.90 1.05 0.90 0.00 65.17
5 17.058.828 TEJERA, ANA CAROLINA 1236 3 9.23 4.00 0.00 29.00 3.75 0.00 3.80 4.35 1.35 1.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.33
6 26.438.982 SUAREZ, ANALIA DEL VALLE 1236 3 7.54 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 1.50 2.25 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.54
7 26.570.136 GONZALEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 2803 3 8.06 0.50 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.30 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.16
8 26.570.136 GONZALEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 1236 3 8.54 2.50 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.30 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.14
9 20.327.372 CUELLAR, NELLY BENIGNA 1236 3 8.23 4.00 2.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.98
10 22.550.184 EBERTZ, ANALÍA GABRIELA 1236 3 7.85 4.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 1.80 1.30 1.30 0.00 0.55 0.00 34.55
11 29.275.762 BUFFA, LAURA  MALVINA 1236 3 8.08 4.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.90 3.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.83
12 17.236.812 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABET 2803 3 8.35 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 29.05
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13 17.236.812 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABET 1236 3 8.77 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 27.97
14 33.520.581 AZZETTI, CESIA BELÉN 2803 3 6.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.19
15 23.079.603 BETANCOR, MARIA LAURA 2803 3 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.01
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1 21.468.283 AVILA, ROXANA DEL VALLE 521 9 7.97 4.00 2.00 31.00 0.00 0.10 11.50 2.40 3.00 4.35 3.80 1.00 1.80 0.00 81.92
2 21.468.283 AVILA, ROXANA DEL VALLE 323 9 8.69 2.00 2.00 31.00 0.00 0.10 11.50 2.40 3.00 4.35 3.80 1.00 1.80 0.00 80.64
3 16.309.449 MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 533 9 7.42 0.00 3.50 31.00 0.00 3.10 15.50 0.00 1.45 1.50 2.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 75.57
4 16.309.372 JIMENEZ, LUIS ALBERTO 284 9 7.43 0.00 5.00 28.00 6.25 0.00 5.40 3.90 3.90 1.00 1.65 1.00 0.95 0.00 73.48
5 22.440.479 CORONEL, JUAN LEONARDO 1227 9 8.53 2.00 3.25 24.00 1.45 0.00 3.60 1.05 3.45 6.75 4.50 1.60 1.70 0.00 70.88
6 17.890.816 VILLALBA, GABRIEL ALFREDO 299 9 8.67 1.00 0.75 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 4.20 3.00 3.30 4.90 1.00 3.10 0.00 69.72
7 17.236.743 PACHECO, OSVALDO SEGUNDO 485 9 6.22 1.00 3.50 26.00 1.75 0.00 10.50 3.90 1.65 1.60 1.90 1.05 0.90 0.00 68.97
8 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 1341 9 8.17 7.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 67.02
9 17.058.828 TEJERA, ANA CAROLINA 328 9 8.21 0.00 3.50 29.00 3.75 0.00 3.80 4.35 1.35 1.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.81
10 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 533 9 8.14 4.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 63.99
11 20.307.412 TROUVE, MONICA JORGELINA 333 9 8.51 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 4.20 3.55 1.40 4.85 0.00 0.10 0.00 63.41
12 23.976.876 LIMON, LORENA JUDITH 323 9 8.63 4.00 2.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.25 1.80 5.45 5.50 0.00 1.30 0.00 60.88
13 28.048.761 MEDINA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 571 9 8.30 0.00 4.75 10.00 0.50 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.00 5.90 5.75 5.05 0.15 0.00 58.90
14 23.976.876 LIMON, LORENA JUDITH 533 9 6.41 4.00 2.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.25 1.80 5.45 5.50 0.00 1.30 0.00 58.66
15 14.512.381 SUAREZ, ADRIANA NOEMI 485 9 7.12 0.00 1.75 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 4.20 0.30 0.85 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.97
16 17.563.908 PAZ, ROXANA ALEJANDRA 342 9 8.46 0.00 2.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.85 1.95 4.65 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.41
17 25.114.655 ROSSI, CARLOS BRUNO 2489 9 7.13 0.00 5.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.80 1.05 9.00 4.10 1.20 0.00 0.00 55.28
18 16.007.365 CORONEL, MARIA ALEJANDRA 328 9 7.59 0.00 1.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 3.90 0.30 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.59
19 28.048.740 CANCINO, MARIA LORENA 291 9 8.94 4.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 6.45 4.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.59
20 25.501.030 GALLARDO, ANA VALERIA 588 9 7.76 0.00 6.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.70 0.00 1.60 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.26
21 28.917.854 CARRILLO, MARIA TERESA 299 9 7.79 0.00 4.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 2.40 8.50 4.25 1.05 0.95 0.00 49.99
22 21.968.500 LEZANA, MARCO ROMAN 533 9 7.66 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 0.00 2.95 4.65 5.25 0.50 1.65 0.00 48.76
23 27.222.900 DURAN, MARIA JOSE 575 9 8.21 4.50 3.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.76
24 20.151.672 ACOSTA, ANA VICTORIA 299 9 9.17 6.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 1.05 0.20 0.55 0.00 0.85 0.00 48.07
25 27.390.002 DIAZ ALOMO, DAMARIS VALERIA 328 9 7.80 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.10 3.40 2.10 2.85 4.15 3.15 0.00 0.25 0.00 48.05
26 20.379.338 LAZARTE, MARIA FABIANA 485 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 3.60 0.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.87
27 24.578.958 TOLOSA, CLAUDIA MARISOL 571 9 7.33 0.00 6.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 1.80 6.10 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.43
28 26.585.924 SAYAGO, ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH 296 9 8.77 0.00 3.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 4.90 1.15 3.95 0.00 2.90 0.00 47.42
29 24.967.783 CURA, DANIELA EUGENIA 299 9 8.51 2.00 3.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 4.65 5.40 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.86
30 26.438.982 SUAREZ, ANALIA DEL VALLE 342 9 7.92 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 1.50 2.25 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.42
31 27.391.395 ISAAC, JUAN PABLO 298 9 7.58 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 1.80 6.00 0.60 0.30 0.80 2.00 2.60 0.60 0.00 44.03
32 20.564.978 ALVAREZ, SERGIO FRANCISCO 298 9 7.79 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.75 4.65 5.60 2.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 43.29
33 20.564.978 ALVAREZ, SERGIO FRANCISCO 299 9 7.79 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.75 4.65 5.60 2.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 43.29
34 22.585.222 CAZZULO, MARCELA CAROLINA 516 9 7.98 0.00 1.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 2.85 0.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.28
35 22.618.288 RIOS, ANTONIA MARIA SUSANA 374 9 7.07 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 2.25 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.25 0.00 42.97
36 20.327.372 CUELLAR, NELLY BENIGNA 293 9 9.09 0.00 5.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.34
37 21.103.562 LEDESMA, FRANCISCO LEANDRO 533 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.50 0.00 4.80 1.80 1.95 1.10 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 41.47
38 31.905.036 ROMAN, JUAN SEBASTIAN 298 9 8.08 0.00 3.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 3.15 2.60 2.75 1.05 0.15 0.00 41.33
39 22.550.184 EBERTZ, ANALÍA GABRIELA 299 9 8.58 0.00 7.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 1.80 1.30 1.30 0.00 0.55 0.00 40.78
40 28.900.785 GALVAN, MARIA SOLEDAD 323 9 8.42 1.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 1.80 4.15 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.02
41 21.919.697 PONCE, SUSANA CAROLINA 2365 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 0.60 0.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.37
42 23.411.868 DIAZ, ANDREA JUDITH 342 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 3.90 2.10 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.37
43 29.142.564 TORRES, VANESA SOLEDAD 299 9 7.10 0.00 3.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.40 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.35
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44 29.275.762 BUFFA, LAURA  MALVINA 1341 9 7.55 0.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.90 3.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.80
45 24.277.861 AYUNTA, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 480 9 6.40 0.00 5.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 1.95 0.50 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.10
46 26.161.193 PAZ, ANA BEATRIZ 521 9 9.45 0.00 1.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.20 2.40 1.50 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.70
47 27.936.435 PEREZ, ELSA BETRIZ 299 9 8.00 1.00 4.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 6.20 4.10 0.00 0.90 0.00 36.15
48 32.859.724 RIOS, ROQUE RAUL 299 9 7.30 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 1.65 6.90 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 35.80
49 18.037.344 MARQUETTI, SILVIA ADRIANA 299 9 7.33 0.00 2.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 1.05 2.10 2.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 35.78
50 22.706.512 ROMERO, ALEJANDRO 10045 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 0.00 0.65 0.00 34.62
51 28.139.740 ITURRE, MARIANO JAVIER 1341 9 7.43 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.05 0.80 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.48
52 24.198.181 IÑIGUEZ, FABIAN ERNESTO 571 9 7.05 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.70 0.65 0.00 0.70 0.00 33.40
53 28.744.151 CARABAJAL, ESTELA JUDITH 306 9 8.71 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 3.00 2.40 0.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 33.31
54 30.507.039 ABREGU, LUCIANA MARIEL 11963 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.95 3.35 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00
55 14.503.716 BARQUET, LUCINDA ISABEL 305 9 7.41 2.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 1.20 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.36
56 30.443.343 SALTO, PEDRO EDUARDO 1341 9 7.65 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.90
57 33.089.148 LEDESMA, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 298 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 1.45 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 30.59
58 32.476.342 GONZALEZ, GRACIELA ELIZABETH 299 9 8.55 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.75 1.20 1.80 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.35
59 31.296.176 LEDESMA, MARIA CRISTINA 299 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.30 3.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.83
60 30.798.162 RUIZ, IVANA EVELIN 1341 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.60 0.75 2.10 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.93
61 20.564.904 IBAÑEZ, HECTOR MARCELO 480 9 7.75 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35
62 27.974.438 CAMERANESI, ANA LAURA 575 9 7.19 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 1.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.14
63 21.631.472 GALLARDO, CLAUDIA 1496 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.05 0.80 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.00
64 32.060.880 CORBALAN, CARLOS EDGARDO 1227 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.80
65 28.900.770 MIRANDA, MARÍA FERNANDA 323 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.46
66 32.286.117 ARIAS, MARCELAALEJANDRA 1341 9 7.85 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
67 37.312.897 SANCHEZ, FRANCO SEBASTIAN 465 9 8.47 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.77
68 32.769.138 GARNICA, DEBORA FERNANDA 571 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.32
69 29.576.970 ORPI, VERONICA IRENE 588 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.74
70 30.918.235 ALVAREZ PATAMIA, LUIS PABLO 1227 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40
71 37.305.503 VARGAS SILVA, LEANDRO GABRIEL ANGEL 1341 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.97
72 33.623.798 GONZALEZ MELLBERG, ALEXANDRA NOELI 312 9 8.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
73 28.048.598 JUGO, EUGENIO MARTIN 10046 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.55
74 38.718.075 GARNICA, FABIANA EDITH 12278 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
75 29.486.901 CURI, PAULA CECILIA 10956 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.40
76 34.243.993 MAZUR, FRANCO MIGUEL 1341 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.03
77 38.639.366 SILY CORBALáN, MARCO EDUARDO 323 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
78 38.779.719 MARQUEZ, MICAELA SOLANGE 299 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
79 20.959.927 ROLDAN, RODOLFO FERNANDO 342 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
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1 23.219.061 DEL RIO, NATALIA ARACELI 228 6 6.83 4.00 11.75 22.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.00 5.10 11.80 4.60 2.00 1.00 0.00 78.18
2 22.440.479 CORONEL, JUAN LEONARDO 1326 6 8.50 4.00 3.25 24.00 1.45 0.00 3.60 1.05 3.45 6.75 4.50 1.60 1.70 0.00 69.85
3 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.81 6.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 62.66
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4 18.037.147 GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA ROSSANA 4785 6 8.19 0.00 8.25 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 1.65 6.40 4.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.84
5 14.754.855 AREVALO, ROBERTO EDUARDO 2275 6 7.37 2.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 4.65 1.50 1.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.37
6 21.112.554 MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA 2275 6 8.28 0.00 4.25 15.00 0.00 0.80 2.70 0.00 3.00 7.00 3.30 4.00 0.00 0.00 54.33
7 16.277.263 PAZ PINTO, MIRNA STELLA 4785 6 7.27 0.00 3.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 1.95 4.65 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.17
8 32.664.096 DIAZ, MONICA ROSALIA 2277 6 7.05 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 9.00 4.70 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.65
9 28.048.740 CANCINO, MARIA LORENA 2275 6 9.56 6.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 6.45 4.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.21
10 20.959.448 OLIVERA, ANA ESTELA 2277 6 7.55 0.00 3.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 3.75 2.75 5.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 50.40
11 21.339.364 OJER, DIANA ELIZABETH 4785 6 6.43 0.00 4.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 1.65 6.60 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.83
12 20.959.448 OLIVERA, ANA ESTELA 228 6 8.40 2.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 3.75 2.75 5.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 49.75
13 18.090.517 ORIETA, NANCY SANDRA 2277 6 7.70 2.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 0.15 4.40 0.00 0.60 3.85 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.35
14 24.967.783 CURA, DANIELA EUGENIA 2277 6 7.63 4.00 3.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 4.65 5.40 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.98
15 26.448.907 CEJAS, ESTELA VIVIANA 4785 6 7.45 0.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 1.35 8.45 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.35
16 18.090.290 MULLER, MARIA MARTA 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.40 1.50 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.59
17 16.662.743 HERRERA, LUCRECIA DEL ROSARIO 2277 6 7.45 0.00 1.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 3.75 2.10 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.15
18 23.411.556 PADILLA, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4785 6 8.82 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.25 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.97
19 26.955.320 CORREA, MARIA LAURA 4785 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.29
20 28.900.785 GALVAN, MARIA SOLEDAD 267 6 8.42 4.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 1.80 4.15 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.02
21 25.946.138 SUAREZ, CRISTIAN MARTIN 266 6 7.74 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 4.05 5.75 1.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.84
22 21.112.718 BRAVO, NANCY SUSANA 4785 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.60 0.00 2.05 2.65 0.00 0.50 0.00 38.62
23 22.429.885 CORBALAN LOPEZ, IVANA ISABEL 4785 6 7.87 0.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 0.00 0.60 2.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.12
24 24.696.352 JUAREZ, SILVINA PAOLA 2277 6 7.09 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.04
25 32.859.724 RIOS, ROQUE RAUL 2275 6 6.71 4.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 1.65 6.90 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 34.21
26 29.384.563 ARGAÑARAZ, MONICA ALEJANDRA 267 6 7.93 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 1.95 2.70 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.43
27 16.467.206 CRUZ, ADRIANA ERMILIA 4785 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 1.95 3.20 2.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.94
28 24.193.364 GRAMAJO, ANDREA DEL VALLE 4785 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.75 2.90 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.64
29 17.236.812 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABET 2805 6 8.35 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 32.05
30 26.570.931 INFANTE, ANAHI LETICIA 4785 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 1.95 1.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.80
31 14.503.716 BARQUET, LUCINDA ISABEL 2277 6 6.35 4.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 1.20 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.30
32 20.900.363 ORELLANA, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 6 6.26 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.35 1.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.66
33 18.090.339 PEREYRA, GABRIELA TERESA 4785 6 7.39 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.30 4.05 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.64
34 26.438.644 CORTEZ, PAOLA SILVANA 2275 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.50 1.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.49
35 20.664.458 BARAKAT, SANDRA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.66 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.16
36 38.483.808 GOMEZ, PEHUEN LEONID 2280 6 8.79 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.44
37 29.716.914 DIAZ GALLARDO, MARTA CAROLINA 267 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.06
38 24.840.847 GEREZ, MARIA JOSÉ 889 6 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 0.90 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.60
39 31.729.401 PADILLA, ANA ALEJANDRA 4785 6 8.79 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.44
40 25.470.673 CARABAJAL, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2277 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.24
41 25.470.673 CARABAJAL, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.24
42 31.741.371 RODRIGUEZ, LUISINA ADRIANA 11066 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.59
43 34.183.072 PáEZ, EMILIO MAURICIO 2277 6 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
44 33.520.581 AZZETTI, CESIA BELÉN 2805 6 6.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.19
45 20.578.165 MALDONADO, JUAN CARLOS 11066 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.64
46 28.870.723 LUGONES MOGLIA, MARIA LUJAN 228 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.38
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47 22.618.334 ARGAÑARAZ, LUISA CRISTINA 266 6 6.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.33
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1 23.219.061 DEL RIO, NATALIA ARACELI 1236 3 8.46 4.00 11.75 22.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.00 5.10 11.80 4.60 2.00 1.00 0.00 76.81
2 16.309.449 MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 1236 3 7.77 4.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 3.10 15.50 0.00 1.45 1.50 2.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 70.42
3 16.309.372 JIMENEZ, LUIS ALBERTO 1236 3 7.85 4.00 1.50 28.00 6.25 0.00 5.40 3.90 3.90 1.00 1.65 1.00 0.95 0.00 68.40
4 17.236.743 PACHECO, OSVALDO SEGUNDO 1236 3 7.92 5.00 0.00 26.00 1.75 0.00 10.50 3.90 1.65 1.60 1.90 1.05 0.90 0.00 65.17
5 17.058.828 TEJERA, ANA CAROLINA 1236 3 9.23 4.00 0.00 29.00 3.75 0.00 3.80 4.35 1.35 1.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.33
6 26.438.982 SUAREZ, ANALIA DEL VALLE 1236 3 7.54 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 1.50 2.25 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.54
7 26.570.136 GONZALEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 2803 3 8.06 0.50 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.30 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.16
8 26.570.136 GONZALEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 1236 3 8.54 2.50 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.30 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.14
9 20.327.372 CUELLAR, NELLY BENIGNA 1236 3 8.23 4.00 2.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.98
10 22.550.184 EBERTZ, ANALÍA GABRIELA 1236 3 7.85 4.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 1.80 1.30 1.30 0.00 0.55 0.00 34.55
11 29.275.762 BUFFA, LAURA  MALVINA 1236 3 8.08 4.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.90 3.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.83
12 17.236.812 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABET 2803 3 8.35 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 29.05
13 17.236.812 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABET 1236 3 8.77 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 27.97
14 33.520.581 AZZETTI, CESIA BELÉN 2803 3 6.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.19
15 23.079.603 BETANCOR, MARIA LAURA 2803 3 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.01
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